VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5010 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Iltem 53
Office of the Governor

ltem 53

First Year - FY2015

Second Year - FY2016

Governmental Affairs Services (70100)

Intergovernmental Relations (70101)
Fund Sources:

General

Commonwealth Transportation

$463,544

$463,544

$320,195

$143,349

$463,570

$463,570

$320,195

$143,375

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 3, Code of Virginia.
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