VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5010 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 53

Office of the Governor

Item 53	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
Governmental Affairs Services (70100)	\$463,544	\$463,570
Intergovernmental Relations (70101) Fund Sources:	\$463,544	\$463,570
General	\$320,195	\$320,195
Commonwealth Transportation	\$143,349	\$143,375

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 3, Code of Virginia.